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AFC Conference

American Football Conference Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Chiefs 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 2578.20 2155.58 3323.52

Chee4life 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2490.60 2428.95 3338.54

Loop Monkeys 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2407.81 2304.73 3081.33

Saltwater Ninjas 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2477.84 2372.68 3296.71

Mud Dogs 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2414.80 2399.82 3136.05

Lambeau Leepers 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2356.41 2384.05 3134.03

No Name Rejects 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2349.76 2265.49 3133.37

H-TOWNZ BALLERZ 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 2256.21 2221.46 2933.10

Nawlins Levies 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 2018.22 2384.62 2681.27

Victorious Secret 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 2079.98 2512.45 2857.05

Total Points
Chee4life 3338.54

Chiefs 3323.52

Saltwater Ninjas 3296.71

Mud Dogs 3136.05

Lambeau Leepers 3134.03

No Name Rejects 3133.37

Loop Monkeys 3081.33

H-TOWNZ BALLERZ 2933.10

Victorious Secret 2857.05

Nawlins Levies 2681.27
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Kingslayers 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 2680.82 2014.70 3502.33

Data Diva 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2360.20 2429.04 3170.00

KC 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2317.35 2274.00 3025.11

Change And Hope 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2215.20 2298.16 2937.82

The Freezers 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2517.49 2345.85 3228.64

The Chosen Few 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2372.85 2381.38 3229.39

Echo Chaos 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2292.49 2490.25 3076.41

Circling the Drain 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2213.27 2314.58 2920.74

Juanister 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 2481.09 2382.93 3255.96

HGH Heroes 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1985.42 2505.29 2740.25

Total Points
Kingslayers 3502.33

Juanister 3255.96

The Chosen Few 3229.39

The Freezers 3228.64

Data Diva 3170.00

Echo Chaos 3076.41

KC 3025.11

Change And Hope 2937.82

Circling the Drain 2920.74

HGH Heroes 2740.25
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